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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

lveco 40C18 + EURO 6 + LIFT + 4T

Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id
Numero de
identificacion del
vehiculo
Configuracion del eje
Nimero de ejes
Transmisiéon
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Construccion longitud
Construccion anchura
Construccion altura
Accesorios

Descripcion
ZCF642CX0D717288

Camioneta

2022 : ‘

717288 L ot
ZCF642CX0D717288

4x2

Automético D TRyess. ...
328.252 km
Diesel

Euro 6

129 kW (175 PK)

4.200 kg

1.293 kg
2.907 kg
675 cm
223 cm
424 cm
236 cm
214 cm

Aire acondicionado
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